

## Whetstone High School Athletic Boosters

## Banner Sponsorship

Your durable vinyl company banner will be prominently displayed on the Whetstone High School stadium fence from fall of 2021 through the summer of 2022, including the following activities: football, soccer, cross country, baseball, softball, and track seasons. The banners will also be viewed by attendees of MIT (Marathoners in Training), Clintonville 5K, Special Olympics, summer baseball tournaments, and various other community-related special events.

Yes, we would like to support Whetstone High School Athletic Boosters by purchasing a new 2 'x 5' Company Fence Banner (full color, vinyl w/grommets & seams). Our check in the amount of **\$300.00** made out to Whetstone High School Athletic Boosters is enclosed along with this form in the attached envelope.

Rob Rosati, owner of Instant Signs at 4578 N. High Street, Columbus, OH 43214 will professionally create the banners. You will need to send Rob your Company Name / Logo / Artwork in pdf format to: <u>Rob@InstantSignsCo.com</u> and he will help create the layout for the banner. His contact phone number is (614) 267-7761.

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone #

Email address:

All Checks made payable to: "Whetstone High School Athletic Boosters"

Please send envelopes with payment to Tom Knostman, Whetstone H.S. Athletic Booster Treasurer at 79 W. Beaumont Road, Columbus Ohio 43214

If you have any questions, please contact Tom at (614)314-5759.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING WHETSTONE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS!